

**INVITATION TO BID  
ADVERTISEMENT NO.  
K-2021-026(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
I.	1.00	I.s.	Project Billboard	5,500.00	5,500.00		
II	1.00	I.s.	Forms, Scaffoldings and Hardware	9,900.18	9,900.18		
III	28.00	sq.m.	Building Marker and Signages	4,785.86	134,004.13		
IV	658.00	sq.m.	Painting Works	104.10	68,495.39		
V	24.45	sq.m.	Tile Works and Ramp	3,312.19	80,982.95		
VI	1.00	unit	Gutter and Plumbing Repairs	13,627.79	13,627.79		
VII	50.80	sq.m.	Repair of Walls, Doors and Other Fixtures	1,068.82	54,295.81		
VIII	1.00	I.s.	Electrical Works/Repairs	7,088.09	7,088.09		
			<b>GRAND TOTAL ABC</b>		<b>373,894.34</b>		

**TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:**

**Purpose:** Completion/Repair/Renovation/Rehab./Relocation of RHU  
**Place of Delivery:** Culasi, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

**Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration**

\_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature of Supplier/Contractor  
over Company's printed name**